FEM AIV group

Your European platform on Autonomous Intralogistic Vehicles



To foster technical cooperation and information exchange, FEM is launching a group dedicated to autonomous intralogistic vehicles. The FEM AIV Group will be the largest European platform for AIV manufacturers.

Who?

The FEM AIV Group is open to manufacturers of technological solutions for intralogistics flows: Automated Guided Vehicles (AGV), Autonomous Mobile Robots (AMR), Autonomous Case Robots (ACR), Autonomous Intelligent Vehicles (AIV), Self-Guided Vehicles (SGV), etc.

What?

Technical cooperation

Within FEM's well-established cooperation framework, the AIV Group will address a variety of technical issues with the aim of forging a common understanding in support of business development and fair competition. Potential workstreams include:

- Clarification and establishment of common evaluation criteria for certain technical aspects (e.g. performance, cycle time, dimensioning...)
- Physical and digital interfaces
- Inventory of existing standards and guidelines
- Mapping gaps on products, functions, application environments

Statistical exchange

Building on FEM's experience in market surveys, the AIV Group will run a statistical exercise aimed at capturing market trends in Europe, reflecting the characteristics of the AIV business, including:

- Navigation technology
- Handling equipment
- Transported load
- Application
- Industry segment

The exercise is open to companies on a voluntary basis subject to an annual fee of €1,500. It will be carried out in full respect of EU anti-trust legislation.

Why join?

As an AIV manufacturer, joining the **FEM AIV Group** allows you to:

- Be part of the largest network of AIV manufacturers in Europe
- Shape a common technical framework that supports your business
- Stay on top of the latest market trends

How to join?

Participation in the **FEM AIV Group** is open to companies, that are:

- Manufacturers of AIVs
- Members of a national association member of FEM

More information

Olivier Janin

e-mail

🕀 website

Secretary General

secgen@fem-eur.com

www.fem-eur.com



European federation